lllinois ALR Chapters

Marne Post # 13 Plainfield IL 815/436-9231

Director Chris Gibson 630/201-1057 cglegionrider@gmail.com
Asst. Director Nick Mesik 630/461-2134 nick.mesik@gmail.com

Flora Post # 14 Flora IL 618/662-8626

Director John Champlin  618/572-0951 froggychamplin@gmail.com
Asst. Director Daniel Britton 618/403/0644 dbritton461@gmail.com

John Olson Post # 18 Lockport IL 708/516-1469

Director Jim Wigginton 815/685-9742 jimwigginton@msn.com
Asst. Director Ed Piane 709/287-2624 barisaxed@yahoo.com

Bruce W. Benedict Post # 24 Champaign IL 217/356-5114

Director Ronald Jones mproadblock@hotmail.com
Asst. Director Edward Cascone ecascone2403@yahoo.com

Springfield Post # 32 Springfield IL 217/523-3415

Director Mike Lee 217/741-3009 biker1950@comcast.net
Asst. Director Topper Davis 217/741-0348 topperdavis@gmail.com

*Ottawa Post # 33 Ottawa IL 815/433-1191

Director (POC) Ed Stash 815/681-8611 estash48@gmail.com
Asst. Director

Des Plaines Post # 36 Des Plaines IL 847/824-3236

Director Andy Gasior
Asst. Director




Hill/Emery Post # 37 Quincy IL 217/222-8210

Director Jeff Bauman 217/430-3753 jeffbauman72@gmail.com
Asst. Director

Naperville Post # 43 NapervilleIL  630/940-0602

Director Rich Frantz 630/300-8189 alriders43@gmail.com
Asst. Director Rich Tambroski 630/699-0940 rtmbroski48@yahoo.com

Westville Post #51  Westville IL

Director John Pigg 217/474-4017 oatmeal40@yahoo.com
Ass Director

Elgin Post # 57 Elgin IL 847/741-2358
Director Jim Looney 630/421-2334 jim.looneyalr@gmail.com
Asst Director Greg Schuldt 847/815-8700 fireolds58@gmail.com

Sullivan Post # 68  Sullivan IL 217/728-4612
Director George Read 217/620-6682 george_read55@yahoo.com

Asst. Director

Boone/Belvidere Post # 77 Belvidere IL 815/289-381

Director Dan Kelly 608/473-9788 dkamikaze84@gmail.com
Asst. Director James Cornn  815/871-6476

Sycamore Post # 99 Sycamore IL 815/895-2931

Director Don Paulsen 815/739-9760 paulsena@aol.com
Asst. Director Keith Keutzer 815/751-3641 sycbwlg@gmail.com

Washington Post # 100 Washington IL 309/745-8768

washingtonamericanlegion@gmail.com.
Director Josh Edwards edwardjc@gmail.com
Asst. Director James Rudell jim.Rudell. ALR@outlook.com



DelLand Post # 102 Deland IL

Director Michael White 217/791-1334
Asst. Director

Morton Grove Post # 134 Morton Grove IL 847/965-9503

Director George Vail 847/287-7414 gvail07@yahoo.com
Asst. Director

Brown Miller Post # 181 Sandwich IL 815/786-4874

Director Robert Lawrence 815/378-9636 flip55@comcast.net
Asst. Director Adam Arnett 815/503-4128

Edwardsville Post # 199 Edwardsville IL 618/656-9774

Director Brett Miller  618/531-3109 golfdad75@gmail.com
Asst. Director Jordan Harper 618/696-6497 evillerooster199@gmail.com

Curtis G Redden Post # 210 DanvilleIL 217/442-3201

Director Adrienne Phelps 217/474-9802  aphelps0911@gmail.com
Asst. Director John Kraft

Elvin J Carey “BIG E” Post # 236 Chicago IL 847/767-8236

Director
Asst. Director

Morris Post # 294 Morris IL
Director Paul Crisman 815/953-9495  swigl968@gmail.com
Asst. Director Paul Izral

Forreston Post # 308 Forreston IL 815/990-1339

Director Brett Schemel 815/238-0713 bkschemel@yahoo.com
Asst. Director Chris Moore



Morton Post # 318 Morton IL 309/266-6778

Director Edward Eslinger  309/241-3082 ee40th@gmail.com
Asst. Director

River Grove Post # 335 River Grove IL 708/606-0742

Director
Asst. Director

Bayard Brown Post # 337 Genoa IL 815/748-5967

Director Frank Beierlotzer 815/901-3834 ffp66@juno.com
Asst. Director Kat Carrier 815/757-2230 katsstudio@aol.com

Jefferson Horton Post # 340 Rockford IL 815/962-6582

Director Willie Ashford willashfordjr@gmail.com
Asst. Director

Leighton Evatt Post # 365 CollinsvilleIL 618/345-2508

Director
Asst. Director

Centralia Post # 446 CentralialL 618/532-5910

Director Brian Kirchner 618/790-4672 briankirchner@ymail.com

Asst. Director Doug Metcalf 618/472-4609 rumorsroadrunnerl@gmail.com
Neoga Post # 458 Neoga IL

Director Jeffery Struthers jdstruthers432@icloud.com

Asst. Director

Yorkville Post # 489 Yorkville IL 630/553-7117

Director Robert Conrad fub49@aol.com
Asst. Director Robert Rajsky




McHenry Post #491 McHenry IL 815/344-8491

Director Russ Hyatt 815/276-3875 hyatt41@gmail.com
Asst. Director Keith Lambert 224/337-9958 lambert.keith@gmail.com

*Steger Post # 521  Steger IL 708/754-2610

Director
Asst. Director

Champaign Post # 559 Champaign IL

Director Stephen Numm nuushdchck@volomail.com

Lee Lowery Post # 568 Gibson City IL  217/784-8517

Director Wayne Link  815/383-1020 waynelinkl @yahoo.com
Asst. Director Kevin Buchner

Daniel Simpson Post # 630 Elburn IL 630/365-6530

Director John Reece 847/975-6943 j.b.reece988@gmail.com
Asst. Director Dan Arand 847/848-1031 danarand7@gmail.com

Grafton Post # 648 Grafton IL

Director John captainjon01@yahoo.com

Washburn Post # 661 Washburn IL 309/248-7497

Director
Asst. Director

Gold Post # 676 Durand IL No Number

Director Brad Lemanski 815/238-4900 bradlemanski@gmail.com
Asst. Director Dan Scott 815/289-0450 danscottlawncare@gmail.com



Edward Schultz Post # 697 Lansing IL 708/474-5906

Nick Grigutis  708/692-0891 nickbigdad@gmail.com

Director
Frank Tornabeni 847/774-0251

Asst. Director

Lake Region Post # 703 Fox LakeIL 847/973-9391

Dale Reynolds 847/334-4893 skokievalley@yahoo.com

Director
815/219-1172 jhabbate@gmail.com

Asst. Director Joe Abate

Manteno Post # 755 Manteno IL 815/468-8324

Director Wendy Tisza Lamparelli 815/351-2253 wendi6336@aol.com

Asst. Director Joleen Simonetti 312/800-3288

George W. Benjamin Post # 791 Northbrook IL 847/564-9558
John Goldcamp 773/297-6092 jdgold@yahoo.com

Director
Thomas Kittler 847/530-2068 tandjkittler@yahoo.com

Asst. Director

Wauconda Post #911 Wauconda IL 847/526-9718

Joe Munson 847/322-6473 joemunson99@gmail.com

Director
847/815-3557 michaledpeat@gmail.com

Asst. Director Michael Peat

Limestone Post # 979 Bartonville IL 309/697-2432

Director Adam Smith 309/339-0672 acemyth73@gmail.com
Robert Atkinson 309/267-2463 atkinson467 @yahoo.com

Marrs Meyer Post #991 WorthIL  708/448-7006

708/997-1187 legion991@gmail.com
708/921-6581 (contact only)

Asst. Director

Director Jim Bailey
Asst. Director Steven Werner

*Aroma Park Post # 1019 Kankakee IL 815/939-9438

Director
Asst. Director



*Northwest DuPage Post # 1084 Roselle IL 630/894-8524

Director
Asst. Director

Doss-Malone Post # 1200 Monee IL 708/534-8833

Director Ralph Mascaro Jr.  708/506-7028 r.mascaro@yahoo.com
Asst. Director Mike Wilson 708/243-6586

Lake in the Hills Post # 1231 Lake in the Hills IL 847/658-2010

Director Bob McNaughton 847/621-5744 bobmackr@att.net
Asst. Director Joel Hunter 224/860-8835

Stookey Post # 1255 Belleville IL  618/538-5445
Director Denis Niederhoffer 618/660-9152 denis1227@yahoo.com
Asst. Director David Phillips 618/719-1873

State Police Post # 1922 Springfield IL 217/960-4394

Director
Asst. Director

Thomas E Hartung Post # 1977 New Lenox IL 815/485-4651

Director Rob Scholp  815/671-9319  cspotbiteme@comcast.net
Asst. Director Conrad Niehoff 708/979-5112 dxnchic@yahoo.com

* - Indicates inactive Chapter with Charter.



